within the City and the tax shall not be measured by the value of the property. 

Section 3.44.020  MAXIMUM TAX AMOUNTS. 

The maximum annual amount of the tax imposed on each parcel pursuant to this Chapter shall be 
determined as follows: 

A.   A tax of Three Hundred and Forty-Nine Dollars ($349.00) shall be imposed on each 
single-family residential parcel within the City, subject to an annual increase equal to the 
inflation index as established each year by the City Council.  A “single-family residential parcel” 
shall mean a parcel zoned to accommodate single family residences. 

B.   A tax of Two Hundred and Sixty-Two Dollars ($262.00) per residential unit shall be 
imposed on each multi-family residential parcel within the City, subject to an annual increase 

equal to the inflation index as established each year by the City Council.  A “multi-family 
residential parcel” shall mean a parcel zoned for a building or those portions thereof that 
accommodate or is intended to accommodate two or more residential units. 

C.   A tax of One Hundred and Forty-Eight Dollars -Two Hundred and One Dollars ($148.00-
$201.00), plus $.07 per building square foot for non-residential parcels shall be imposed on each 
non-residential parcel within the City, subject to an annual increase equal to the inflation index 
as established each year by the City Council. 

Section 3.44.030  ACCOUNTABILITY MEASURES.